
MENU
ENTREE

GARLIC BREAD (3) $ 11.00
THAI FISH CAKES (4) $ 16.00
PORK SPRING ROLL (6) $ 16.00

PRAWN CHIPS $ 9.50

PRAWN COCKTAIL $ 16.00
PRAWN GYOZA (6) $ 16.00
PANKO PRAWNS (6) $ 16.00
MIXED ENTREE $ 16.00
MINI SPRING ROLL (8) $ 16.00
DIM SIM - STEAMED OR
FRIED (6)

$ 16.00

SESAME TOAST (6) $ 16.00
KING PRAWN CUTLETS (4) $ 16.00

CHILDREN'S MAINS

FISH COCKTAILS $ 15.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 15.50
POPCORN CHICKEN $ 15.50
PARTY PIES $ 15.50
CALAMARI $ 15.50

All meals include chips & juice
popper

ICE CREAM WITH TOPPING Sml $3.50
Lrg $6.00Strawberry,chocolate or caramel

topping

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM $ 10.00
Strawberry, chocolate or caramel
topping (subject to availability)

DESSERT

EAST GARDEN
restaurant SOUP

$ 14.00
$ 23.00

SHORT SOUP
COMBINATION SHORT SOUP

CHICKEN & SWEET CORN SOUP $ 14.00

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
SWEET & SOUR BATTERED
FISH PIECES

SWEET & SOUR PORK

SWEET & SOUR BATTERED
KING PRAWNS

$ 26.50
$ 26.50

$ 26.50

$ 29.00

SWEET & SOUR COMBINATION $ 27.50

SWEET & SOUR

DEEP FRIED DUCK(PLUM SAUCE)
STEAMED DUCK(MUSHROOM SAUCE) $ 36.00

$ 36.00
DUCK

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
SATAY SAUCE

$ 30.00

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
GARLIC SAUCE

$ 30.00

SALT & PEPPER KING PRAWNS $ 32.00

KING PRAWNS IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

$ 29.00

HONEY KING PRAWNS
KING PRAWNS IN SATAY SAUCE

$ 29.00
$ 29.00

KING PRAWNS WITH CASHEWS $ 29.00

KING PRAWNS IN PLUM SAUCE $ 29.00
KING PRAWNS IN GARLIC SAUCE $ 29.00
KING PRAWNS IN IN GINGER &
SHALLOT 

$ 29.00

SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD COMBINATION IN
GINGER & SHALLOT

$ 30.00

CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS
SATAY CHICKEN

KUN POH CHICKEN (SPICY)

$ 26.50
$ 26.50

HONEY CHICKEN $ 26.50

$ 26.50

CRISPY CHICKEN IN PEKING
SAUCE

$ 26.50

BONELESS LEMON CHICKEN $ 26.50

CHICKEN IN SZECHUAN SAUCE
(SPICY)

$ 26.50

CHICKEN

GARLIC CHICKEN $ 26.50
CHICKEN IN SPECIAL SAUCE $ 26.50

BEEF WITH CASHEWS
BEEF IN SZECHUAN SAUCE
(SPICY)
BEEF IN PEKING SAUCE

$ 26.50
$ 26.50

BEEF IN SATAY SAUCE $ 26.50

$ 26.50

BEEF IN BLACK PEPPER
SAUCE

$ 26.50

BEEF IN BLACK BEAN SAUCE $ 26.50

BEEF

BEEF IN SPECIAL SAUCE $ 26.50
SATAY COMBINATION $ 27.50

BEEF IN GARLIC SAUCE $ 26.50

PORK

$ 26.50PORK RIB WITH PEKING SAUCE
$ 26.50BBQ PORK WITH PLUM SAUCE

PORK RIB WITH PLUM SAUCE $ 26.50

LAMB

$ 27.50
$ 27.50

LAMB IN SPECIAL SAUCE
LAMB IN BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

MONGOLIAN LAMB $ 27.50

$ 27.50LAMB IN SZECHUAN SAUCE



MENU

VEGETABLE OMELETTE
CHICKEN OMELETTE
COMBINATION OMELETTE

PLAIN OMELETTE

KING PRAWN OMELETTE

$ 24.50
$ 26.50
$ 27.50

$ 19.50

$ 29.00

OMELETTE
includes gravy

EAST GARDEN
restaurant AUSTRALIAN MEALS

MOROCCAN LAMB CUTLETS WITH
WARM MINT YOGHURT DRESSING

$ 37.00

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
(SCALLOPINI)

$ 30.00

GRILLED SALMON WITH
HOLLANDAISE

$ 34.00

GRILLED BARRAMUNDI $ 34.00
All meals include vegetables

SMALL CHIPS $ 11.50
LARGE CHIPS $ 12.50

VEGETABLES $ 7.00
SALAD $ 7.00

SIDES

SAUCES

MUSHROOM $ 5.00
GRAVY $ 5.00

GREEN PEPPERCORN $ 5.00
DIANE $ 5.00

CREAMY GARLIC KING PRAWNS $ 9.00

                      LARGE
FRIED RICE            SMALL

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

$ 11.50
$ 15.50

BOILED RICE           SMALL $ 9.00

$ 21.50
                      LARGE $ 16.50

NASI GORENG $ 21.50

RICE

BEEF CHOW MEIN
COMBINATION CHOW MEIN

CHICKEN CHOW MEIN
$ 26.50
$ 27.50

$ 26.50

SINGAPORE FRIED NOODLE
SINGAPORE VEGETABLE FRIED
NOODLE

$ 26.00
$ 26.00

NOODLE DISHES

KING PRAWN CHOW MEIN $ 29.00
All come with crispy noodles
soft noodles are $2.00 extra

LAKSA

$ 26.50
$ 29.00

CHICKEN LAKSA
KING PRAWN LAKSA

VEGETABLE LAKSA $ 25.50

$ 30.00SEAFOOD LAKSA

CURRY BEEF
CURRY COMBINATION

CURRY CHICKEN
$ 26.50
$ 26.50

$ 26.50

CURRY KING PRAWNS $ 29.00
CURRY SEAFOOD COMBINATION $ 30.00

CURRIED DISHES

restaurant
EAST GARDEN

Open 7 days
 a week

from 12pm for lunch 
and 

5.30pm for dinner
Takeaways available

Phone on 
(02) 6655 5044

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

$ 31.00
$ 35.00

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL $ 27.00

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
SEAFOOD BASKET

CRUMBED WHITING
$ 30.00
$ 30.00

$ 27.00

SIRLOIN STEAK 300G $ 35.00

2 fish pieces, 2 prawn cutlets,
2 calamari, 2 crab claw

All meals include chips & salad


